
LEGEND 
M – Monday 
T – Tuesday 

W – Wednesday 
R – Thursday 

F - Friday 

TEXAS COLLEGE 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

 

Final Examination Schedule Fall 2019 

December 2nd -6th  
 

Date 

 

Final Examination Time  

 

Time of Class 

 

Monday, 

December 2 

8:00-10:00 am 

10:00-12:00 noon 

1:00-3:00 pm 

3:00-5:00 pm 

All MWF Classes from 8:00-8:50 

All MWF Classes from 9:00-9:50 

All MFW Classes from 10:00-10:50 

All MWF Classes from 3:00-3:50 

 

Tuesday, 

December 3 

8:00-10:00 am 

10:00-12:00 noon 

10:00-12:00 noon 

1:00-3:00 pm 

3:00-5:00 pm 

All T R Classes from 8:00-9:20 

All TR Classes from 10:00-11:20 

All T R Classes from 1:00-2:20 

All T R Classes from 2:30-3:50 

All T R Classes from  4:00-5:20 

 

Wednesday,  

December 4 

8:00-10:00 am 

10:00-12:00 noon 

1:00-3:00 pm  

3:00-5:00 pm 

5:00-7:00 pm 

All MWF Classes from 11:00-11:50 

All MWF Classes from 12:00-12:50 

All MWF Classes from 1:00-1:50 

All MWF Classes from 2:00-2:50 

All MWF Classes from 5:00-5:50 

 

Thursday, 

December 5 

8:00-10:00 am 

10:00-12:00 noon  

1:00-3:00 pm 

2:00-4:00 pm  

5:00-7:00 pm 

All T R Classes from 8:00-8:50 

All T R Classes from 9:30-10:50 

All T R Classes from 11:00-12:20 

All T R Classes from 5:00-6:20 

All T R Classes from 5:30-6:50 

Friday, 

December 6 

8:00-10:00 am 

3:00-5:00 pm 

3:00-5:00 pm 

5:00-7:00 pm 

11:00-1:00 pm 

11:00-1:00 pm 

5:00-7:00 pm 

5:00-7:00 pm 

All R classes from 8:00-8:50 

All MWF Classes from 4:00-4:50 

All M Classes from 4:00-4:50 

All T Classes from 5:00-7:50 

All T Classes from 11:-11:50 

All R Classes from 11:00-11:50 

All MW Classes from 6:30-7:50 

All TR Classes from 6:30-7:50 
 

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS FOR ALL COURSES TAKE PLACE AT THE CLOSE OF EACH 
SEMESTER. 

ALL STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO TAKE THE EXAM AT THE TIME SCHEDULED 

ALLOWING A STUDENT TO TAKE AN EXAMINATION AT ANY TIME OTHER THAN THE 
REGULARLY SCHEDULED FINAL EXAMINATION IS A VIOLATION OF COLLEGE POLICY. 

 

ALL GRADES ARE DUE WITHIN 24 HOURS AFTER THE EXAMINATION HAS BEEN ADMINISTERED. 
THE FINAL EXAMINATION GRADES ARE DUE ON MONDAY, DECEMBER 9TH AT 12:00 NOON. 

 


