

TEXAS COLLEGE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

<u>LEGEND</u> M – Monday T – Tuesday W – Wednesday R – Thursday F - Friday

Final Examination Schedule Fall 2019 December 2nd -6th

	Time of Class
	All MWF Classes from 8:00-8:50
	All MWF Classes from 9:00-9:50
1	All MFW Classes from 10:00-10:50
3:00-5:00 pm	All MWF Classes from 3:00-3:50
8:00-10:00 am	All T R Classes from 8:00-9:20
10:00-12:00 noon	All TR Classes from 10:00-11:20
10:00-12:00 noon	All T R Classes from 1:00-2:20
1:00-3:00 pm	All T R Classes from 2:30-3:50
3:00-5:00 pm	All T R Classes from 4:00-5:20
8:00-10:00 am	All MWF Classes from 11:00-11:50
10:00-12:00 noon	All MWF Classes from 12:00-12:50
1:00-3:00 pm	All MWF Classes from 1:00-1:50
3:00-5:00 pm	All MWF Classes from 2:00-2:50
5:00-7:00 pm	All MWF Classes from 5:00-5:50
8:00-10:00 am	All T R Classes from 8:00-8:50
10:00-12:00 noon	All T R Classes from 9:30-10:50
1:00-3:00 pm	All T R Classes from 11:00-12:20
2:00-4:00 pm	All T R Classes from 5:00-6:20
5:00-7:00 pm	All T R Classes from 5:30-6:50
8:00-10:00 am	All R classes from 8:00-8:50
3:00-5:00 pm	All MWF Classes from 4:00-4:50
*	All M Classes from 4:00-4:50
*	All T Classes from 5:00-7:50
-	All T Classes from 11:-11:50
-	All R Classes from 11:00-11:50
1	All MW Classes from 6:30-7:50
5:00-7:00 pm	All TR Classes from 6:30-7:50
	8:00-10:00 am 10:00-12:00 noon 10:00-12:00 noon 1:00-3:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 8:00-10:00 am 10:00-12:00 noon 1:00-3:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 8:00-10:00 am 1:00-3:00 pm 2:00-4:00 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 11:00-1:00 pm 11:00-1:00 pm 5:00-7:00 pm

REGULAR EXAMINATIONS FOR ALL COURSES TAKE PLACE AT THE CLOSE OF EACH SEMESTER.

ALL STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO TAKE THE EXAM AT THE TIME SCHEDULED

ALLOWING A STUDENT TO TAKE AN EXAMINATION AT ANY TIME OTHER THAN THE REGULARLY SCHEDULED FINAL EXAMINATION IS A VIOLATION OF COLLEGE POLICY.

ALL GRADES ARE DUE WITHIN 24 HOURS AFTER THE EXAMINATION HAS BEEN ADMINISTERED. THE FINAL EXAMINATION GRADES ARE DUE ON MONDAY, DECEMBER 9TH AT 12:00 NOON.